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E@'al TEST CERTIFICATE

CHECK
Site Number 840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date 08 Mar 2023, 14:01:34
Transaction Number 90343278 (CC10013) Queue Number 685060

Chassis Number JNS8DRO9X71W 561547

Engine Number

Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Nissan
Model Pathfinder
Model Year 2001
Color =
Mileage 001 Miles
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 6
Specification Imported
DEFECT REMARKS
01 Chassis Condition oLl
01.A Chassis NOT CHECKED apwball
01.B Chassis Number VIN NUMBER CHECK WINDSHIELD & DOOR STICKER Gacldll ad)
02 Body s yall gaus
02.A Paint PAINT NOT CHECK MINOR DENT SCRATCHES PORTION el
FADED & RUSTY
02.B Bumper MISALIGN , FADED deolea
02.C Floor UNDER FLOOR CHASSIS SUSPENSION PARST NOT dus Ml
CHECKED
02.D Other VISUAL TEST ONLY SPl
02.E Vehicle Color WHITE s yall gl
03 Tires and Rims Condition ailylnyl
03.A Front Tyre CRACKED olodl jUnyl
03.B Rear Tyre CRACKED Solall jloyl
03.C Rims Condition SCRATCHES bgiall dlb
04 Transmission Condition Jll

04.A Road Test NOT CHECKED gubll Jlc gnns



DEFECT
04.B Visual Gear Box

Condition

05 Interior Condition

05.A AC Condition
05.B Odometer reading

05.C Steering Wheel and
control buttons

05.D Other
0S5.E Dash Board

06 Engine Condition

06.A Visual Engine Condition

07 Battery Condition
07.A Battery bracket
08 Lights

08.A Head Light

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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REMARKS
NOT CHECKED

NOT CHECKED
NOT CHECKED
WORN OUT

GEAR LEVER KNOB WORN OUT
PORTION SIGN OF CRACK

ENGINE NOT START ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECK & KEY
MISSING

MISSING

LENS FADED ALL LIGHT,S NOT CHECKED

SHaill pall dls

adslal aall
wisall
wloburall slac d¢lyd

psaill jlyjlg éabsll dlac
sl

0sLdll dogl

Eynall

sHail Elynall db

dyjlayl dlls
dyylodl Jobd
delnll

dpugi gl Gl

Uaaall cadg dis jall dlb jalhig dyjlw naall dalasl e
U0 longyd aynar dis yall dlbb ¢l IS pani Mg Jnda
-SJLw e dll ode 6 yanall pielg . yandll dboo

VloS .diSjall o dradll cgrell (e dlguuo jué Elpiiijis - o

o Jrouwil) dis yall dlin dalenill 0ae wingay (Joni

e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.

.aonac



